STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID: 407 BUS:

Run ID:
Run Description:

NAH. 006
TO N ATLANTA HS PONER UP

Stop Time Stop Location

08:01 AM 3200 LENOX RD NE,30324

08:05 AM W ROXBORO RD NE,30324 & JUDITH WAY NE,30324

08:07 AM 2572 LENOX RD NE,30324

08:14 AM 1989 CHESHIRE BRIDGE RD NE, 30324*SOLSTICE APTS
08:15 AM CHESHIRE BRIDGE RD NE,30324 & WOODLAND AVE NE,30324
08:16 AM 2255 LENOX RD NE,30324 (LENOX WOODS APTS.)

08:17 AM CHESHIRE BRIDGE RD NE, 30324 & SHERIDAN RD NE, 30324
08:20 AM 2500 PINE TREE RD @ ARBOR GATES APTS

08:45 AM SCHOOL: NORTH ATLANTA HS

09:08 AM NORTHWEST BASE

Run ID: NAH. 106

Run Description:

FROM N ATLANTA HS POAER UP

Stop Time Stop Location

12:20 PM NORTHWEST BASE

12:45 PM SCHOOL: NORTH ATLANTA HS

01:05 PM 3200 LENOX RD NE, 30324

01:10 PM 2500 PINE TREE RD @ ARBOR GATES APTS

01:12 PM 2572 LENOX RD NE, 30324

01:18 PM 1989 CHESHIRE BRIDGE RD NE, 30324*SOLSTICE APTS
01:20 PM CHESHIRE BRIDGE RD NE,30324 & WOODLAND AVE NE,30324
01:21 PM 2255 LENOX RD NE,30324 (LENOX WOODS APTS.)

01:21 PM CHESHIRE BRIDGE RD NE, 30324 & SHERIDAN RD NE, 30324
01:25 PM W ROXBORO RD NE,30324 & JUDITH WAY NE,30324

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID: 408 BUS:

Run ID:
Run Description:

NAH. 005
TO N ATLANTA HS PONER UP

Stop Time Stop Location

08:03 AM LAKESHORE DR NE,30324 & PIEDMONT RD NE,30324
08:05 AM 600 GARSON DR NE - TUSCANY AT LINDBERGH
08:07 AM PARKLAND DR & LINDBERGH WAY

08:09 AM MOROSGO DR NE,30324 & ADINA DR NE,30324

08:12 AM 517 MAIN ST NE,30324 (UPTOWN SQUARE APTS)
08:20 AM PHARR RD NE & GRANDVIEW DR NE

08:21 AM PHARR RD NE & PHARR CT NORTH NE

08:24 AM ROSWELL RD & LAKELAND DR (P'TREE PRSB.PM ONLY (M-TH)
08:29 AM TUXEDO CT NW,30305 & TUXEDO RD NW,30305
08:45 AM SCHOOL: NORTH ATLANTA HS

09:08 AM NORTHWEST BASE

Run ID: NAH. 105

Run Description:

FROM N ATLANTA HS POAER UP

Stop Time Stop Location

12:20 PM NORTHWEST BASE

12:45 PM SCHOOL: NORTH ATLANTA HS

12:58 PM TUXEDO CT NW,30305 & TUXEDO RD NW,30305
01:02 PM ROSWELL RD & LAKELAND DR (P'TREE PRSB.PM ONLY (M-TH)
01:06 PM PHARR RD NE & PHARR CT NORTH NE

01:07 PM PHARR RD NE & GRANDVIEW DR NE

01:15 PM 517 MAIN ST NE,30324 (UPTOWN SQUARE APTS)
01:18 PM MOROSGO DR NE,30324 & ADINA DR NE,30324

01:20 PM 600 GARSON DR NE - TUSCANY AT LINDBERGH
01:23 PM PARKLAND DR & LINDBERGH WAY

01:26 PM LAKESHORE DR NE,30324 & PIEDMONT RD NE,30324

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID: 409

Run ID:
Run Description:

NAH. 004
TO N ATLANTA HS PONER UP

BUS:

Stop Time Stop Location

08:05 AM HUFF RD NW,30318 & FAIRMONT AVE NW,30318
08:10 AM COMMERCE DR NW & BELLEMEADE AVE NW

08:13 AM EMERY ST NW, 30318 & BECK ST NW, 30318

08:17 AM DEFOOR AVE NW,30318 & DEFOORS CT NW,30318
08:22 AM DEFOORS FERRY RD & NOBLE CREEK DR NW,30327
08:25 AM 1505 CHATTAHOOCHEE AVE NW @ TRAILER PARK
08:27 AM BOLTON DR NW,30318 & LIBERTY PKY NW,30318
08:45 AM SCHOOL: NORTH ATLANTA HS

09:08 AM NORTHWEST BASE

Run ID: NAH. 104

Run Description:

FROM N ATLANTA HS POAER UP

Stop Time Stop Location

12:20 PM NORTHWEST BASE

12:45 PM SCHOOL: NORTH ATLANTA HS

01:00 PM BOLTON DR NW,30318 & LIBERTY PKY NW,30318
01:02 PM 1505 CHATTAHOOCHEE AVE NW @ TRAILER PARK
01:09 PM DEFOORS FERRY RD & NOBLE CREEK DR NW,30327
01:11 PM DEFOOR AVE NW,30318 & DEFOORS CT NW,30318
01:14 PM EMERY ST NW, 30318 & BECK ST NW, 30318

01:17 PM COMMERCE DR NW & BELLEMEADE AVE NW

01:23 PM HUFF RD NW,30318 & FAIRMONT AVE NW,30318

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID:410 BUS:

Run ID:
Run Description:

NAH. 001
TO N ATLANTA HS PONER UP

Stop Time Stop Location

08:10 AM JAMES JACKSON PKY NW,30318 & VILLAGE CREST DR NW,30318
08:12 AM HOLLYWOOD RD NW & PEYTON RD NW

08:13 AM HOLLYWOOD RD NW, 30318 & MAIN ST NW, 30318

08:13 AM HOLLYWOOD RD NW, 30318 & SPINK ST NW, 30318

08:18 AM MARIETTA RD NW & SPRING AVE NW

08:19 AM CARROLL DR NW, 30318 & MARIETTA RD NW, 30318

08:22 AM MARIETTA RD NW,30318 & WESTSIDE BLVD, 30318

08:23 AM LADAWN LN NW & ADAMS DR NW

08:26 AM CORONET WAY NW,30318 & DEFOORS FERRY RD NW,30318
08:28 AM MOORES MILL RD NW,30327 & PEACHTREE BATTLE AVE NW,30327
08:34 AM 1401 W PACES FERRY RD @ AMLI APTS

08:45 AM SCHOOL: NORTH ATLANTA HS

09:08 AM NORTHWEST BASE

Run ID: NAH. 101

Run Description:

FROM N ATLANTA HS POAER UP

Stop Time Stop Location

12:20 PM NORTHWEST BASE

12:45 PM SCHOOL: NORTH ATLANTA HS

12:52 PM 1401 W PACES FERRY RD @ AMLI APTS

12:56 PM MOORES MILL RD NW,30327 & PEACHTREE BATTLE AVE NW,30327
12:58 PM CORONET WAY NW,30318 & DEFOORS FERRY RD NW,30318
01:01 PM LADAWN LN NW & ADAMS DR NW

01:04 PM MARIETTA RD NW & SPRING AVE NW

01:04 PM CARROLL DR NW, 30318 & MARIETTA RD NW, 30318

01:07 PM MARIETTA RD NW,30318 & WESTSIDE BLVD, 30318

01:11 PM HOLLYWOOD RD NW & PEYTON RD NW

01:12 PM HOLLYWOOD RD NW, 30318 & MAIN ST NW, 30318

01:12 PM HOLLYWOOD RD NW, 30318 & SPINK ST NW, 30318

01:14 PM JAMES JACKSON PKY NW,30318 & VILLAGE CREST DR NW,30318

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID: 411 BUS:

Run ID:
Run Description:

NAH. 002
TO N ATLANTA HS PONER UP

Stop Time Stop Location

07:57 AM N COLONIAL HOMES CIR NW,30309 & COLONIAL HOMES DR NW,30309
07:59 AM 28TH ST NW,30309 & WYCLIFF RD NW,30309

08:03 AM SEMEL CIR NW,30309 & GOODSON WAY NW,30309

08:09 AM 464 BISHOP ST NW,30318

08:11 AM NORTHSIDE DR NW,30318 & NORTHSIDE CIR NW,30309

08:21 AM PLASTER AVE NE, 30305 & ROANOKE AVE NE, 30305

08:23 AM LINDBERGH DR NE & PEACHTREE RD NW (PARKLANE APTS)
08:25 AM 75 E WESLEY RD NE, 30305

08:45 AM SCHOOL: NORTH ATLANTA HS

09:08 AM NORTHWEST BASE

Run ID: NAH. 102

Run Description:

FROM N ATLANTA HS POAER UP

Stop Time Stop Location

12:20 PM NORTHWEST BASE

12:45 PM SCHOOL: NORTH ATLANTA HS

01:01 PM 464 BISHOP ST NW,30318

01:03 PM NORTHSIDE DR NW,30318 & NORTHSIDE CIR NW,30309

01:08 PM 28TH ST NW,30309 & WYCLIFF RD NW,30309

01:12 PM SEMEL CIR NW,30309 & GOODSON WAY NW,30309

01:18 PM N COLONIAL HOMES CIR NW,30309 & COLONIAL HOMES DR NW,30309
01:21 PM LINDBERGH DR NE & PEACHTREE RD NW (PARKLANE APTS)
01:22 PM 75 E WESLEY RD NE, 30305

01:26 PM PLASTER AVE NE, 30305 & ROANOKE AVE NE, 30305

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID: 412 BUS:

Run ID:
Run Description:

NAH. 003
TO N ATLANTA HS PONER UP

Stop Time Stop Location

08:02 AM ROSWELL RD NE,30342 & CHASTAIN DR NE,30342_POST CHASTAIN
08:05 AM 3560 PIEDMONT RD NE,30305_MANOR @ BUCKHEAD

08:11 AM 3703 PEACHTREE RD NE,30319 @ WINDSOR HALL CONDOS
08:13 AM KINGSBORO DR NE & LAKESIDE DR NE

08:16 AM PHIPPS BLVD NE,30326 & LONGLEAF DR NE,30342

08:18 AM PEACHTREE RD NE,30326 & STRATFORD RD NE,30326
08:22 AM TOWER PLACE DR NE,30326 & PEACHTREE ST NE, 30326
08:25 AM 3699 LENOX RD NE,30326 @ MODERA PROMINENCE

08:45 AM SCHOOL: NORTH ATLANTA HS

09:08 AM NORTHWEST BASE

Run ID: NAH. 103

Run Description:

FROM N ATLANTA HS POAER UP

Stop Time Stop Location

12:20 PM NORTHWEST BASE

12:45 PM SCHOOL: NORTH ATLANTA HS

01:01 PM 3560 PIEDMONT RD NE,30305_MANOR @ BUCKHEAD

01:07 PM 3703 PEACHTREE RD NE,30319 @ WINDSOR HALL CONDOS
01:10 PM KINGSBORO DR NE & LAKESIDE DR NE

01:12 PM PHIPPS BLVD NE,30326 & LONGLEAF DR NE,30342

01:15 PM PEACHTREE RD NE,30326 & STRATFORD RD NE,30326
01:19 PM TOWER PLACE DR NE,30326 & PEACHTREE ST NE, 30326
01:21 PM 3699 LENOX RD NE,30326 @ MODERA PROMINENCE

01:25 PM ROSWELL RD NE,30342 & CHASTAIN DR NE,30342_POST CHASTAIN

Page



